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The Garware Institute of Career Education and Development, University of Mumbai, invites 
wax seal quotations for Annual Maintenance Contract (CMC- Comprehensive) for 26 Air 
conditions which of M/s. Carrier air condition and refrigeration Ltd., Videocon and Voltas 

etc. make in New and Old Building of the institute. The details are as follows: -
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GARWARE INSTITUTE OF CAREER EDUCATION AND DEVELOPMENT 

(Autonomous since 2006) 
Vidyanagari, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai -400 098. 

Tel.: 022-6919 5605/06, Accts. 6919 5607, Exam Unit:6919 5614 

E-mail: garware @giced.mu.ac. in 
Website:www.gicededu.co. in 

Admin 0ffice 
Auditorium 

UNIVERSsITY OF MUMBAI'S 

of 20 

Computer Lab - 1 Old Building 

2nd EXTENSION OPEN QUOTATION 

Computer Lab - 2 Old Building 
New Building Room No 01 

Examination Unit 

IT Room 

New Building Room No 103 

Director Office 

PLACES 

MSDEM Lab 

NOTICE 

Computer Lab - 3 New Building 

Date: 09.02.2026 

Placement Officer Dept. 
Class Room No - 09 Old Building 

Total 

NO. OF 

ACs 
02 
03 
05 
02 
02 
01 
02 

03 
01 

01 

01 

01 
02 

Date : 

26 

CAPACITY OF 
A.C. 

2 Ton 

2 Ton 
2 Ton 
2 Ton 

2 Ton 
1.5 Ton 
2&1.5Ton 
2 Ton 
1.5 Ton 
1.5 Ton 
1.5 Ton 

RE-ACCREDITED A++ GRADE 
(CGPA 3.65) BY NAAC 

1.5 Ton 
1.5 Ton 

Kindly give us the quotation for above air conditions for a period of twelve months. 

You are requested to send wax sealed quotations for Annual Maintenance Contract (AMC) 
for air conditions. The envelope must be marked "AMC For Air Conditions" 
Please note that your quotation must reach the office of Director Garware Institute of Career 
Education & Development, University of Mumbai, Vidyanagari Campus. C.S.T. Road, 
Santacruz - East, Mumbai - 400 098. On or before 16th February 2026, up to 5.00 p.m. 

Dr. Keyurkumar Nayak 
Director 
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